

(3)	Sta. 349 / 25 On N & S Center Line of Sec 16, T 22, R 14. 5 x 2 x 30' BC-5 Culvert	Dr.Area 40 A. C=0.5
	1:2:4 Concrete 14.56 C Y @ \$17.70 Per C Y	\$257.71
	Reinforcing Steel 1324 Lbs. @ .05 Per Lb.	66.20
	Total	\$323.91
(4)	Sta. 360 / 80 On N & S Center Line of Sec 21, T 22, R 14. 4 x 2 x 30' BC-5 Culvert	Dr.Area 34 A. C= 0.5
	1:2:4 Concrete 12.27 C Y @ \$17.70 per C Y	\$217.18
	Reinforcing Steel 1099 Lbs @ .05 per Lb.	54.95
	Total	\$272.13
(5)	Sta 370 / 80 One N & S Center Line of Sec. 21, T 22, R 14. 2 x 2 x 30' BC-5 Culvert.	Dr.Area 15 A C=0.5
	1:2:4 Concrete 8.30 C Y @ \$17.70 Per C Y	\$146.91
	Reinforcing Steel 727. Lbs. @ .05 Per Lb.	36.35
	Total	\$183.26
(6)	Sta. 381 / 67 On N & S Center Line of Sec 21, T 22, R 14. 6 x 2 x 30' BC-5 Culvert	Dr.Area 49 A. C= 0.6
	1:2:4 Concrete 17.72 C Y @ \$17.70 Per C Y	\$313.64
	Reinforcing Steel 1593 Lbs. @ .05 Per Lb.	79.65
	Total	\$393.29
(7)	Sta. 402 / 52 On Curve in Sec. 21, T 22 N., R 14 E. 30" x 38' R C Pipe Culvert County Will furnish pipe at site of work. Installing 30" R C Pipe 40 L F @ \$2.50 per L F	Dr. Area 15 A C= 0.5
	1:2:4 Concrete 2.77 C Y @ 17.70 per C Y	49.03
	Reinforcing Steel 62 Lbs. @ .05 per Lb.	3.10
	Total	\$152.13
(8)	Sta 408 / 70 In Sec. 21, T 22, N. R 14 E. 3' x 2'-6" x 30' BC-5 Culvert	Dr.Area 25 A. C= 0.6
	1:2:4 Concrete 11.02 C Y @ \$17.70 per C Y	\$195.05
	Reinforcing Steel 902 Lbs. @ .05 per Lb.	45.10
	Total	\$240.15
(9)	Sta 412 / 62.5 Bet. Secs. 21-28, T 22, R 14. Side Drain. 18" x 30' R C Pipe Culvert. County Will furnish pipe at site of work.	
	Instaling 18" R C Pipe 32 32 L F @ \$ 1.50 per L F	\$ 48.00
	1:2:4 Concrete 1.47 C Y 17.70 per C Y	26.02
	Reinforcing Steel 28 Lbs. .05 per Lb.	1.40
	Total	\$ 75.42
10	Sta 418 / 40 On Curve in Sec. 28, T 22, R 14. 3 x 3 x 34' BC-5 Culvert.	Dr. Area 30 A. C= 0.6
	1:2:4 Concrete 13.37 C Y @ \$17.70 per C Y	\$236.65
	Reinforcing Steel 1123 Lbs. @ .05 per Lb.	56.15
	Total	\$292.80
(11)	Sta. 426 / 275 to Sta. 426 / 90 In Section 28, T 22 N., R 14 E. Double 30' x 8' x 24' Rdwy. I Beam Concrete Bridge	Dr.Area 5000 Ac. C= 0.6

APPROXIMATE QUANTITIES			
ABUTMENTS:			
1:2:4 Concrete	97.0 C Y	@ \$17.70 Per C Y	\$1,716.90
Reinforcing Steel	9000 Lbs.	@ .05 per Lb.	450.00
PIER:			
1:2:4 Concrete	55.0 C Y	@ \$17.70 Per CY	\$ 973.50
Reinforcing Steel	3100 Lns.	@ .05 Per Lb.	155.00
FLOOR SYSTEM:			
1:2:3 Concrete	48.62 C Y	@ \$18.20 per C Y	884.88
Reinforcing Steel,	5982 Lbs	@ .05 Per Lb.	299.10
Structural Steel	30843 Lbs	@ .05 Per Lb.	1,542.15
Handrail, Complete including Posts, Reinforcing and Double Precast Rails			
	132.7 L F	@ 2.00 per L F	265.40
3" Drain Pipe	11 L F	@ .60 per L F	6.60
	Total		\$6,293.53

GRAND TOTAL FOR
CONSTRUCTING
ABOVE LISTED
STRUCTURES \$8,645.63

Force Account or extra work only when
ordered in writing by the Engineer, at ACTUAL
COST , Plus Fifteen (15%) per Cent.

If awarded the work, we agree to immediately enter into contract, furnishing an
acceptable Surety Company Bond, both contract and statutory in the full amount of One